HXT HDD Drill Pi

Designed to fit Ditch Witch® JT4020 Directional Drills

and other 40,000 Ib HDD Rigs

Z
£
&

:
¥
L

saver subs and dri
just like our drill p
tooling is thoroug
you the quality yo

HUNTING

www.huntingplc.com

GETTING YOU CONNECTED

Hunting has the tooling to
get you connected, including

ve chucks. And,
ipe, every piece of
hly inspected to give
u should expect from Hunting.

SPECIFICATIONS u.s.
PIPE

Outside diameter 2.625in

Wall thickness 400 in
TOOL JOINT

Outside diameter 3.375in

Inside diameter 1.500 in
LENGTH 177 in
WEIGHT 81 LBS
BEND RADIUS 145.0 ft
TORQUE RATING 7,000 ft-Ib

AUTHORIZED DEALER

o

|

METRIC

67 mm
10 mm

86 mm
38 mm

45m
36.7 KG
442 m

9,490 Nm

—

|

©2012 Hunting Trenchless, Inc. Ditch Witch® is a registered trademark of The Charles Machine Works, Inc.



