HXTHDD Drill Pipe
Designed to fit Ditch Witch® JT4020 Directional Drills





SPECIFICATIONS	U.S.	METRIC
PIPE Outside diameter Wall thickness	2.625 in .400 in	67 mm 10 mm
TOOL JOINT Outside diameter Inside diameter	3.375 in 1.500 in	86 mm 38 mm
LENGTH	177 in	4.5 m
WEIGHT	81 LBS	36.7 KG
BEND RADIUS	145.0 ft	44.2 m

AUTHORIZED DEALER

TORQUE RATING 7,000 ft-lb 9,490 Nm

